Surge Protective Device
Paperless Datasheet
Going green and protecting environment is manufacturers' responsibility. Each WatchfulEyE product has a link of
downloading data sheet on its enclosure:
Model & Ordering Code
Model Ordering Code MCOV/Uc Remote Contacts UPC/EAN Code
WTH-40/C/R/4P-275 US120054
275VAC
YES (0) 811914030249
WTH-40/C/4P-275 US120044 NO (0) 811914031772
WTH-40/C/R/4P-320 US120055
320VAC
YES (0) 811914030256
WTH-40/C/4P-320 US120045 NO (0) 811914031789
WTH-40/C/R/4P-385 US120056
385VAC
YES (0) 811914030263
WTH-40/C/4P-385 US120046 NO (0) 811914031796
WTH-40/C/R/4P-420 US120057
420VAC
YES (0) 811914030270
WTH-40/C/4P-420 US120047 NO (0) 811914031802
Certificates of Products
www.watchfuleyesolutions.com - Page 01 - Back to TOP -
Surge Protective Device
Description
In accordance with: IEC 61643-11 - Class II and UL1449 Type 4 Location
Location of use: branch sub-distribution boards
Plug-in module and separate base design enables convenient maintenance.
Internal thermal disconnect devices help ensure safe or at end-of-life
WTH-40/C/R/4P Series Technical Data
Requirement Class to IEC61643-11 Class II
IEEE Category Rating B & A
Nominal Discharge Current (In) 20kA
Max. Discharge Current (Imax) 40kA